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MONDAY, JANUARY 17, 1949 

Pursuant to a recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners met at the 

hour of 10:00 o'cleck A. M., with the following members present: Claude W. Bailey, 

Chairman; Roy Evans and John Couch, Members. Andy Stokes, County Clerk. 

Claude W. Bailey, Chairman, presiding, the following business was transactedt 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans and Seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously 

carried, that the following claims be approved, and the County Clerk be and hereby is in- 

structed to issue warrants to cover, towit: 

15974 
15981 
15982 
15983 
15984 
15895 
15896 
15987 
15988 
15989 
15990 
15991 
15992 
15993 
15995 
15995 
15996 
15999 
16000 
16CO1 
16002 
16003 
16004 
16005 
16006 
16007 
16008 
16009 
16010 
16011 
16012 
16014 
16015 
16016 
16017 
16018 
16019 
16020 
16021 
16024 
16025 
16026 
16027 
16028 
16029 
16030 
16031 
16032 
16033 
16034 
16085 
(16086 
1603" 
16038 
16040 
16039 © 
16041 
16042 
16043 
16044 
16045 
16046 
16047 
16048 
16049 
16050 
16051 

Tulsa Daily Legal News 

Howard Co 
Newspaper Prtg Corp 

Paiace Office Supply 

Field Stetionery Co 

Domestic Laundry 

Peoples Ice Co 

Southern Sanitary Service 

Tulsa Paper Co 

Service Prtg Co 
Newspaper Prtg Co 
Lee Johnson 
Remington Rand Type Co 

Commander Prtg Co 

The McBee Co 
George Watkins, Postmester 

Gollinsville News 

WG Woodbury 
A T Thorne 
T. Roy Barnes 

EC Rickard 
Tom Collins 

WG Woodbury 

Ohas A Cass,Sheriff,Osage Co. 

Reiph Tennison, Shrf,Gerfield Co. 

Eddie Briggs, Shrf. Muskogee Co. 
i 

Kale Thompson, Marysville,Kas 

E G Schoeder, Sheriff Payne Co. 
Commander Prtg Co 
Oklehoma Nat.Gas 
Devid's Woodcraft Shop 
George H. Blain,Sheriff 
Okle.Soc. for Crippled Children 
Palace office pop ly 

fr) Ju " 
fi iu il 

Tulsa Stationery Co 
Oklahoma Natl. Gas Co 
Hunsecker' s, Ine 

Ross E Schoggins 
Bessie Moore 
R J Palmer 
Blizabeth Carr 
Virginia Meyes 

Mackie Grindes 
Louise Casselbury 
‘Lucille Davis 
Leona Johnson 
Ada Nibblett 

_ Ethl Carter 
Grace Neilson 
Roxie Henderson 
Argie Borthick 
Naomi Richerds 

Ada Flaugher 

Florence Bearden 
Myrtle Donnell 
Zeda Reel 
Lila Wetkins 
Willie Ann Payne 
Martin T. Beck 
Traders Dry Goods 
Goodwill Industries 
Separate Schools 

| Mdse 
I 

Publications 

Bond 
Notices 

_ Supplies 
| 

Service 
Service 
Service 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Notices 
Foreign Fees 
maintenance 

supplies 

Postage stamps 
Surplies 

Postal cards Ptg. 

Supplies: 
drugs 
keys 
Dec. salary 

Ppéstal CardsErtg 

Service 
Forel gn Fees 

il " 

Sheriff Fees 
Foreign Fees 
supplies 
Fuel 
Bookcase 
travel 
travel exp 
Supplies 

Service 
charity clothing 

i 

Trash hauling 
“Rent 
Postage 
Rent . 

rent 

Rent 
il 

Rent 
i 

(Charity) 

payroll 

29.00 
25.00 
4.25 
4.10 
4.15 
7.97 

60.00 
50.40 
27.00 

145.50 
4.25 
2.25 

10.95 
42.05 
54.64 
24.00 
64.70 
38.80 
3-00 

183.25 
5.00 © 

100.00 
100.00 

1.75 
1.75 
1.75 
7.75 

2.00 
6.15 

20.45 
£41.20 
135.16 
408.05 

1.00 
532.00 
362.50 
112.50 
10.90 
6.55 

46.80 
32.09 
17.1? 

4 .00 
10.00 
10.00 
9.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10100 
10.CO 
8.00 

10.00 
8.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
&. 00 
5.00 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

256.43 
41.55 
970.00


